Features Benefits
• Modular design • Order exactly what you need: actuator, motor,
and driver, actuator and motor, or actuator
only
• Special screws • High speeds, high precision, and enables
longer standard strokes
• Special composite nuts • High efficiency, high load capacity, high
speed, and low noise

OLE
MODEL
How to Order
Model BF FM T* R S Q Couplers Motors Motor and
Encoder Motor and Driver Motor, Encoder,
and Driver
75 FM, T* BF, T* FM, BF N, S, Q N, R, Q N, R, S D, E, F, G P3 E3 Y3 Z3
150 FM, T* BF, T* FM, BF N, S, Q N, R, Q N, R, S A, E, F, G P1, P3 E1, E3 Y1, Y3 Z1, Z3
350 FM, T* BF, T* FM, BF N, S, Q N, R, Q N, R, S A, B, C, D P1, P2 E1, E2 Y1, Y2 Z1, Z2
75 - 75 lbs. thrust - 1.5" dia.
150 - 150 lbs. thrust - 2" dia.
350 - 350 lbs. thrust - 3" dia.
BODY SIZE
Blank - Tapped Holes
BF - Block Front
FM - Foot Mount
Q - Reverse parallel motor
mount with rear clevis
R - Reverse parallel motor
mount
S - Reverse parallel motor
mount with rear pivot
T - Trunnion Mount
Front Clevis1
Front Pivot1
1For front clevis or pivot mounting,
order kits in accessories section.
MOUNTING
Model Leads
75 121 50 75
150 161 25 50
350 201 50 100
Lead Value
12 .125 inch1
16 .16 inch1
20 .20 inch1
25 .25 inch
50 .50 inch
75 .75 inch
100 1.0 inch
1Self locking threads. Back-
drive thrust limit exceeds
that of the actuator.
LEAD (inches
per turn of screw)
Brakes
FT - Female Rod Threads
T - Switch Track (T1, T2, T3, T4 specify track position on body)
W - Sealed Construction1
EE - Extra Rod Extension (x.xx inches)
1Rod and Motor O-rings from 70 durometer Buna-N standard
materials.
OPTIONS
Motor Size Compatibility Brake Option
Nema 17, P1, E1, Y1, Z1 K1*
Nema 23, P2, E2, Y2, Z2 K2*
Nema 34, P3, E3, Y3, Z3 K3*
75 150 350
No motor (second digit
defines coupler) NA*, NB*, NC* NB, NC, ND NE, NF, NG
Stepper P1, P2 P2 P3
Stepper and encoder E1, E2 E2 E3
Stepper and driver Y1, Y2 Y2 Y3
Stepper, encoder, and
driver Z1, Z2 Z2 Z3
Motors and Drivers (pick only one option)
*Longer lead times may apply for brake
option. Contact Bimba Technical Support
for details.
OLE - 75 12.12 - 50 BF - T1Y2
Model K1 K2 K3
75 N_, P2, E2, Y2, Z2 N_, P1, E1, Y1, Z1 N_, P1, P2, E1, E2, Y1, Y2, Z1, Z2
150 N_, P2, E2, Y2, Z2 N_, P2, E2, Y2, Z2

Motor Compatibility Chart
For selecting the right actuator with other brands of motors
Ordering Information Performance with
1/2 inch lead Motor Performance
Servo
Brand
Servo
Model Actuator P/N Adapter
P/N
Thrust
(lbs)
Speed
(in/sec)
Max Torque
(in-oz)
Max Speed
(RPM)
Allen Bradley TLY-A130T-_AA OLE-150x-(50)x-ND D-109958 29 50 46 6000
Allen Bradley TLY-A130T-_AN OLE-75x-(50)x-NC D-109968 29 50 46 6000
Allen Bradley TLY-A230T-_AN OLE-350x-(50)x-NE D-109959 117 50 184 6000
Allen Bradley TLY-A2540P Special1 Special 416 5000
Lin BL17B40 OLE-75x-(50)x-NA D-109960 26 33 41 4000
Lin BL24B46-01 OLE-150x-(50)x-NC None Required 54 33 87.8 4000
Lin BL25B19-01 OLE-150x-(50)x-NC Special 21 33 34 4000
Mitsubishi HC-KFS13 OLE-150x-(50)x-ND D-109958 28 25 45 3000
Mitsubishi HC-KFS43 OLE-350x-(50)x-NG D-109959 114 25 184 3000